www.mu le l i gh t ing .com
EXAMPLE: LX-6-36-2-6VSBH-8W-SD
DESCRIPTION: LX Emergency Unit,,  6VDC, 36 Watts, sealed lead battery, two PAR36 heads, 8 watt
sealed beam halogen lamps, self diagnostics
ordering logic
Watts Emergency Heads Lamps2 Options
SD (self diagnostics)
NC (nicad battery)

70W-PAR36 Only
Sealed Beam
Tungsten (SB)
9W, 12W, 18W,
25W, 30W
12W, 18W, 25W,
30W, 35W N/A
Sealed Beam
Halogen (HSB) 8W, 12W, 20W 8W, 12W, 30W N/A
MR16 10W 10W, 12W, 20W, 35W,
50W
12W, 20W, 35W,
50W
LED MR16
(SR or MRB) 5W 5W, 7W 5W, 7W
MFC-6-120 6 120
MFC-6-200 6 200
MFC-12-140 12 140
MFC-12-160 12 160
MFC-12-180 12 180
MFC-12-360 12 360
MFC-24-280 24 280
MFC-24-360 24 360